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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 40 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
04.06.2011 - 11:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

open class

1. BADURA Martin 89 KPS Ostrava 26.85 717 Q
2. TOTH Mate 95 Soproni UBKSE 28.94 573 Q
3. ROTT Patrick 91 SU Wien 29.58 536 Q
4. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 29.72 529 Q
5. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 29.95 517 Q
6. CAJO Antonio 93 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 30.24 502 Q
7. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVSSi 30.30 499 Q
8. GIL Karol 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 30.49 490 Q
9. SOLJAN Fabian 96 SU Generali Salzburg 30.64 482 Q

10. VALLASEK Peter 93 Pk Zahorak 30.81 475 Q
11. STOSS Sebastian 86 ESU 30.90 470 Q
12. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 31.49 444 Q
13. PRASCH Patric 91 Vienna Dolphins 31.64 438 Q
14. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 31.71 435 Q
15. TELICZAN Krzysztof 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 31.73 434 Q
16. GRIEBAUM Florian 93 1. WSK 31.95 425 Q
17. MARIC Petar 95 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 32.07 421 R
18. HANKE Marvin 92 Donau 32.09 420 R
19. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 32.46 406
20. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 32.67 398
21. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 32.95 388
22. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVSSi 33.38 373
23. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 34.66 333
24. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 34.94 325
25. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 35.69 305
26. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen 35.77 303
27. MACH Mateusz 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 36.18 293
28. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 36.47 286
29. KLAWIKOWSKI Jakub 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 36.69 281
30. PAULEN Radovan 96 STU Bratislava 36.79 279
31. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 36.97 274
32. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 37.60 261
33. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 37.94 254
34. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 38.12 250
35. POP Calin 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 38.32 246
36. SPANNAGL Peter 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 38.50 243
37. FRIEDMANN Jan 94 Hakoah 38.72 239
38. KAPLAN Adam 97 SVS-Schwechat 38.87 236
39. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 38.94 235
40. JEITLER Nico 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 40.41 210
41. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 41.00 201
42. BUJAK Pawel 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 41.29 197
43. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 41.44 195
44. KUZMA Jakub 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 42.39 182
45. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 42.56 180
46. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 43.13 173
47. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 43.17 172
48. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC Theresianum 43.38 170
49. MICHLIK Daniel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 44.16 161
50. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 45.30 149
51. KOVALCIK Rastislav 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 45.47 147
52. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 45.82 144
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 40, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

53. ADAMIAK Jan 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 46.00 142
54. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC Theresianum 46.08 141
55. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 46.32 139
56. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 46.37 139
57. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 46.65 136
58. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 46.97 134
59. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 47.86 126
60. SOJKA Tomas 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 48.93 118
61. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 48.94 118
62. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 49.62 113
63. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 50.05 110
64. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 51.43 102
65. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 52.18 97
66. HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 52.64 95
67. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99 Donau 53.42 91
68. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 54.63 85
69. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 55.23 82
70. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 55.67 80

DSQ HRYCYK Maciej 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 43.85
204 - Starting before the starting signal

junior

1. CAJO Antonio 93 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 30.24 502 Q
2. GIL Karol 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 30.49 490 Q
3. VALLASEK Peter 93 Pk Zahorak 30.81 475 Q
4. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 31.49 444 Q
5. GRIEBAUM Florian 93 1. WSK 31.95 425 Q
6. FRIEDMANN Jan 94 Hakoah 38.72 239

youth

1. TOTH Mate 95 Soproni UBKSE 28.94 573 Q
2. SOLJAN Fabian 96 SU Generali Salzburg 30.64 482 Q
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 31.71 435 Q
4. TELICZAN Krzysztof 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 31.73 434 Q
5. MARIC Petar 95 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 32.07 421 R
6. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 32.46 406
7. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 32.67 398
8. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVSSi 33.38 373
9. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 34.66 333

10. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen 35.77 303
11. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 36.47 286
12. PAULEN Radovan 96 STU Bratislava 36.79 279
13. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 37.60 261
14. BUJAK Pawel 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 41.29 197
15. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 46.37 139

children class 1

1. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 32.95 388
2. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 34.94 325
3. MACH Mateusz 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 36.18 293
4. KLAWIKOWSKI Jakub 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 36.69 281
5. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 38.12 250
6. KAPLAN Adam 97 SVS-Schwechat 38.87 236
7. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 41.44 195
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 40, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time Pts

8. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 46.32 139
9. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 51.43 102

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 36.97 274
2. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 37.94 254
3. POP Calin 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 38.32 246
4. SPANNAGL Peter 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 38.50 243
5. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 38.94 235
6. JEITLER Nico 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 40.41 210
7. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 41.00 201
8. KUZMA Jakub 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 42.39 182
9. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 43.17 172

10. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC Theresianum 43.38 170
11. MICHLIK Daniel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 44.16 161
12. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 45.30 149
13. KOVALCIK Rastislav 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 45.47 147
14. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 45.82 144
15. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC Theresianum 46.08 141
16. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 46.65 136
17. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 46.97 134
18. SOJKA Tomas 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 48.93 118
19. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 50.05 110
20. HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 52.64 95
21. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99 Donau 53.42 91
22. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 54.63 85
23. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 55.23 82
24. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 55.67 80

DSQ HRYCYK Maciej 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 43.85
204 - Starting before the starting signal

children class 3

1. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 42.56 180
2. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 43.13 173
3. REITER Oliver 02 SVSSi 45.12 151
4. ADAMIAK Jan 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 46.00 142
5. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 47.86 126
6. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids Wien 48.91 118
7. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 48.94 118
8. SERDAHELY Michal 02 Pk Zahorak 49.04 117
9. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 49.62 113

10. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV 49.77 112
11. SALA Niccolo 02 SU Wien 50.88 105
12. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 52.18 97
13. MATHEU Philip 02 SCA 58.08 70
14. UNFER Nikolas 02 Donau 1:01.31 60
15. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SCA 1:05.17 50
16. FERSCHA Michael 03 Donau 1:06.42 47
17. SIPOS Marcell 02 Donau 1:11.17 38
18. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 1:15.25 32
19. GRAZIADEI Julian 03 Donau 1:19.22 27



Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15692 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 18.06.2011 14:22 - Page 4

9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 40, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Open

1. ROTT Patrick 91 SU Wien 29.58 536 Q
2. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 29.72 529 Q
3. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 29.95 517 Q
4. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVSSi 30.30 499 Q
5. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 31.49 444 Q
6. PRASCH Patric 91 Vienna Dolphins 31.64 438 Q
7. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 31.71 435 Q
8. HANKE Marvin 92 Donau 32.09 420 R
9. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 32.46 406

10. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 32.67 398
11. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 32.95 388
12. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVSSi 33.38 373
13. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 34.66 333
14. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 34.94 325
15. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 35.69 305
16. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen 35.77 303
17. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 36.47 286
18. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 36.97 274
19. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 37.60 261
20. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 37.94 254
21. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 38.12 250
22. FRIEDMANN Jan 94 Hakoah 38.72 239
23. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 38.94 235
24. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 41.00 201
25. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 41.44 195
26. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 42.56 180
27. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 43.13 173
28. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 43.17 172
29. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC Theresianum 43.38 170
30. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 45.30 149
31. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC Theresianum 46.08 141
32. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 46.32 139
33. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 46.37 139
34. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 46.65 136
35. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 46.97 134
36. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 47.86 126
37. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 48.94 118
38. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 49.62 113
39. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 50.05 110
40. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 51.43 102
41. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 52.18 97
42. HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 52.64 95
43. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99 Donau 53.42 91
44. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 54.63 85
45. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 55.23 82
46. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 55.67 80

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 31.49 444 Q
2. FRIEDMANN Jan 94 Hakoah 38.72 239
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 40, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 31.71 435 Q
2. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 32.46 406
3. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 32.67 398
4. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVSSi 33.38 373
5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 34.66 333
6. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen 35.77 303
7. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 36.47 286
8. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 37.60 261
9. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 46.37 139

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 32.95 388
2. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 34.94 325
3. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 38.12 250
4. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 41.44 195
5. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 46.32 139
6. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 51.43 102

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 36.97 274
2. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 37.94 254
3. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 38.94 235
4. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 41.00 201
5. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 43.17 172
6. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC Theresianum 43.38 170
7. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 45.30 149
8. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC Theresianum 46.08 141
9. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 46.65 136

10. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 46.97 134
11. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 50.05 110
12. HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 52.64 95
13. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99 Donau 53.42 91
14. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 54.63 85
15. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 55.23 82
16. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 55.67 80

Wr. Wertung Schüler 3

1. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 42.56 180
2. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 43.13 173
3. REITER Oliver 02 SVSSi 45.12 151
4. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 47.86 126
5. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids Wien 48.91 118
6. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 48.94 118
7. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 49.62 113
8. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV 49.77 112
9. SALA Niccolo 02 SU Wien 50.88 105

10. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 52.18 97
11. MATHEU Philip 02 SCA 58.08 70
12. UNFER Nikolas 02 Donau 1:01.31 60
13. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SCA 1:05.17 50
14. FERSCHA Michael 03 Donau 1:06.42 47
15. SIPOS Marcell 02 Donau 1:11.17 38
16. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 1:15.25 32
17. GRAZIADEI Julian 03 Donau 1:19.22 27


